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Предмет
	Класс
	Время
(мин.)
	Всего баллов
	Количество баллов за задание
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	Раздел 1
Аудирование
	Раздел 2
Чтение
	Раздел 3
Лексико-грамматический тест
	Раздел 5 Письмо
	Раздел 6
Лингвострановедение

	Китайский язык
	7-8
	135
	70
	15
	10
	25
	20
	

	Китайский язык
	9-11
	150
	80
	15
	10
	25
	20
	10


	

	



